ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT

Original Equipment 2021

Product
Code

Product

All New 200

Pacifica

Challenger RT
Scat
Pack 1320

e
Journey

Durango

500L

500X

Elantra

@ Kona

HYLUNDAI
Kona EV

NEW Tucson

Veloster

Venue

IJ'EEP Grand

Cherokee

Forte

Optima

2015-2017

2017-2021

2020-2021

2019-2020

2019-2021

2014-2020

2014-2019

2013-2016

2017-2020

2012-2017

2017-2021

2018-2021

2019-2021

2021

2012-2017

2018-2021

2020-2021

2019-2021

2014-2016

2017-2019

2017-2020

2014-2018

2011-2014

2016-2020

2011-2015

2013-2015

Product
Product
Code
12909
CP671 12910
16312
N'PRIZ RH7@ 14376
N'FERA SUR4G 17387
16489
N'PRIZ RH7
16490
N'PRIZ RH7@ *16469
12525
CP671
12526
13536
CP671
13535
CP671H 12540
14386
N'PRIZ AH8
14194
CP671H 12842
N'PRIZ AH8 14198
15605
N'PRIZ AH8
15606
N'PRIZ AH8 16383
Roadian GTX 16581
CP671H 12842
14749
N'PRIZ AH8
14708
N'PRIZ AH8 16094
N'PRIZ RH7@ 16469
CP671 * 12841
N'PRIZ AH8 13466
N'PRIZ AH8 14194
CP671H 12842
CP671 16960
CP671 11449
N'PRIZ AH8 13904
CP671 12259
CP662 12261

Technical data can be changed without further notice.

*Spare Tire

215/55R17

235/45R18
235/40R19

235/60R18

275/40R20

225/65R17
225/55R19
245/65R18
205/55R16
225/45R17
215/55R17
215/60R17
205/55R16
195/65R15
205/55R16
215/45R17
225/45R17
205/60R16
215/55R17
215/55R17
235/65R17
215/45R17
215/45R17
225/40R18

205/55R17

245/65R18

195/65R15
195/65R15
205/55R16
215/45R17
225/40R18
205/65R16
205/65R16
215/55R17

225/45R18

94

94

96

103

102

102

99

10

91

91

94

96

89

91

91

87

91

92

94

94

104

87

87

88

91

10

89

91

91

87

88

94

95

93

95

400 A A

400 A A

400 A A

680 A A

100 AA A

540 A A

440 A A

500 A A

400 A A

400 A A

400 A A

400 A A

400 A A

500 A A

560 A A

400 A A

500A A

500A A

500A A

500 A A

600 A A

400 A A

500A A

500 A A

500A A

500 A A

440 A A

500 A A

560 AA

400 A A

400 A A

400 A A

440 A A

400 A A

440 A A

NEW Sedona
Sorento
Sorento

NEW HEV

@ Soul

Soul EV
Sportage
Outlander
Sport
A
MITSUBSH
NEW HOTORS Outlander

(L
.--'-':-}.- GLE/GLS/GLC

[t

1500
3500
R
ProMaster

ProMaster City
@ Jetta
Passat

approved for
PORSCHE Macan

2021

2015-2020

2021

2010-2013

2011-2013

2014-2018

2019-2021

2014-2018

2015-2020

2019-2021

2011-2013

2017-2018

2014-2021

2021

2019-2021

2018-2021

2014-2021

2014-2021

2017-2021

2015-2021

2017-2021

2017-2021

2018-2021

2020-2021

2017-2018

2019-2021

2017-2018

2019-2021

Roadian GTX

N'PRIZ RH7

Roadian GTX

CP662

CP662

CP671

CP671H

N'PRIZ AH8

CP671H

N'BLUE EV

N'PRIZ AH8

CP671

N'PRIZ RH7

N'PRIZ RH7

Roadian GTX

402

ROADIAN HTX RH5

ROADIAN HTX RH5

ROADIAN AT PRO RA8

ROADIAN CT8 HL

ROADIAN CT8 HL

N'PRIZ AH8

N'PRIZ AH8

N'FERA AU7

N'FERA RU1

17136

13423
16581

11073

11074

13333
13320
15605
15606
13321

15705
15606
1462

14179

12817

16640

*16014

15278
13353
13354
14760
13427
15386
14369
15530
16313
14969
15697
14942

15698

LT

LT

LT

LT

235/65R17
235/60R18
235/65R17
195/65R15
205/55R16
205/60R16
215/55R17
205/60R16
215/55R17
235/45R18
205/60R16
215/55R17
215/70R16

225/55R18

225/55R18

255/45R20

155/80R19

275/55R20
235/80R17
235/80R17
275/70R18
225/75R16

225/75R16C
215/55R16
205/55R17
215/55R17
235/55R19
235/55R19
255/50R19

255/50R19

Technical data can be changed without further notice.
* Spare Tire

104
103
104
89
89
92
94
92
94
94
92
94
100

98

97

101

n4

13
120/117
120/117
125/122
15/112
121/120
97
91
94
101
101
103

103

600 A A

440 A A

600 A A

440 A A

440 A A

400 A A

400 A A

500 A A

500 A A

400 A A

400 A A

500 A A

460 A A

540 A A

440 A A

600 A A

640 A A

1.32

440 A A

500 A A

560 AA

320 AAA

320 AAA

320 AAA

320 AAA

NO

N1

NO

N1



